
4a  W.Lis

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

Poniedziałek

N

MS
CZ
DB
WL
KN
BK

P

technika
matematyka
j.polski
wf
j.angielski
wych.rodz.

S

10D
6B
16B
Sg1
9B
7B

Wtorek

N

KN
ZS
EZ
WL
DB
WL

DB

P

j.angielski
religia
plastyka
wf
j.polski
zaj.wych

z.kszt.kreat

S

9B
3B
13B
Sg1
16B
6B

16B

Środa

N

BD
AR
DB
WL
CZ
MS
TJ

P

muzyka
przyroda
j.polski
wf
matematyka
informatyka-1/2
informatyka-2/2

S

14B
7B
16B
Sg1
4B
8D
9D

Czwartek

N

KN
DB
CZ
AR

P

j.angielski
j.polski
matematyka
przyroda

S

9B
16B
4B
1B

Piątek

N

DB
BD
CZ
ZS
WL

P

j.polski
historia
matematyka
religia
wf

S

16B
14B
4B
3B
Sg1

[1:1]



4b  A.Grudzień

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

Poniedziałek

N

mat-log kl. 4b

OL
AG
MB
MZ
EZ
wdż II semestr

P

matematyka
j.polski
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
plastyka

S

4B
11B
Sg3
Sg2
13B

Wtorek

N

OL

BD
BD
AK

AG
AG

P

matematyka

historia
muzyka
j.angielski

j.polski
zaj.wych

S

4B

14B
14B
14C

11B
11B

Środa

N
OL
OL

AG
AR
MB
MZ
AK

P
z.kszt.kreat
matematyka

j.polski
przyroda
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.angielski

S
4B
4B

11B
7B
Sg3
Sg2
14C

Czwartek

N

OL

AG
ZS
MB
MZ
AR
--
TJ

P

matematyka

j.polski
religia
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
przyroda
--
informatyka-2/2

S

4B

11B
3B
Sg3
Sg2
1B
--
9D

Piątek

N

TJ
--
MS
AG
MB
MZ
AK
ZS

P

informatyka-1/2
--
technika
j.polski
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.angielski
religia

S

9D
--
10D
11B
Sg3
Sg2
14C
3B

[1:1]



5a  B.Kiljańska

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

Poniedziałek

N

AG

DB

MJ
AK
SM

BD

WL
MZ
EZ

P

z.kszt.kreat

j.polski

j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
matematyka

muzyka

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
plastyka

S

11B

16B

15B
14C
5B

14B

Sg1
Sg2
13B

Wtorek

N
zkk kl. 5
MJ
AK
SM

DB

MS
TJ
WL
MZ
BK

BK

P

j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
matematyka

j.polski

informatyka-1/2
informatyka-2/2
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
zaj.wych

wych.rodz.

S

15B
14C
5B

16B

8D
9D
Sg1
Sg2
7B

7B

Środa

N

SM

DB

EZ

MŁ

WL
MZ

P

matematyka

j.polski

historia

religia

wf-Ch
wf-Dz

S

5B

16B

13B

1C

Sg1
Sg2

Czwartek

N

WL
MZ
SM

MJ
AK
DB

RT

P

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
matematyka

j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
j.polski

geografia

S

Sg1
Sg2
5B

15B
14C
16B

10D

Piątek

N

EZ

BK

DB

MŁ

MS

P

historia

biologia

j.polski

religia

technika

S

13B

7B

16B

1C

10D

[1:1]



5b  J.Tracz 

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

Poniedziałek

N

MJ
--
BD

BD
AG
CZ

WL
MB
--
MJ

P

j.angielski-1/2
--
muzyka

historia
j.polski
matematyka

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
--
j.angielski-2/2

S

15B
--
14B

14B
11B
4B

Sg1
Sg3
--
15B

Wtorek

N
zkk kl. 5

EZ

CZ

AG
BK
WL
MB
TJ

wdż II semestr

P

plastyka

matematyka

j.polski
biologia
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
zaj.wych

S

13B

4B

11B
7B
Sg1
Sg3
9B

Środa

N

MJ
--
MŁ

CZ
AG
WL
MB
--
MJ

P

j.angielski-1/2
--
religia

matematyka
j.polski
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
--
j.angielski-2/2

S

15B
--
1C

4B
11B
Sg1
Sg3
--
15B

Czwartek

N

BK

WL
MB
AG
BD
CZ

P

z.kszt.kreat

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.polski
historia
matematyka

S

7B

Sg1
Sg3
11B
14B
4B

Piątek

N
TJ
MJ
MS

MJ
TJ
RT
AG
MŁ

P
informatyka-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
technika

j.angielski-1/2
informatyka-2/2
geografia
j.polski
religia

S
9D
15B
10D

15B
9D
7B
11B
1C

[1:1]



6a  M.Szymańska

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

Poniedziałek

N

AG

WL
MB
MJ
AK
MS
CZ

P

j.polski

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
technika
matematyka

S

11B

Sg1
Sg3
15B
14C
10D
4B

Wtorek

N

BD

WL
MB
CZ

AG

BK
MS

P

muzyka

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
matematyka

j.polski

biologia
zaj.wych

S

14B

Sg1
Sg3
4B

11B

7B
10D

Środa

N

BK

MJ
AK
AG

EZ

EZ
ZS
RT

P

wych.rodz.

j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
j.polski

historia

plastyka
religia
geografia

S

7B

15B
14C
11B

13B

13B
3B
10D

Czwartek

N

WL
MB
CZ

MJ
AK
AG

EZ
ZS

P

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
matematyka

j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
j.polski

historia
religia

S

Sg2
Sg3
4B

15B
14C
11B

13B
3B

Piątek

N

MJ
MS
MS
AK
CZ
AG
WL
MB

P

j.angielski-1/2
informatyka-2/2
informatyka-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
matematyka
j.polski
wf-Ch
wf-Dz

S

15B
8D
8D
14C
4B
11B
Sg1
Sg3

[1:1]



6b  B.Dąbrowska 

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

Poniedziałek

N

DB

WL
MZ
CZ

BD

BK

MJ
KN

P

j.polski

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
matematyka

muzyka

biologia

j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2

S

16B

Sg3
Sg2
4B

14B

7B

15B
9B

Wtorek

N

ZS

EZ

WL
MZ
DB

MS
TJ
DB

P

religia

historia

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.polski

informatyka-1/2
informatyka-2/2
zaj.wych

S

3B

13B

Sg1
Sg2
16B

8D
9D
16B

Środa

N

wdż II semestr

EZ

WL
MZ
MJ
KN
DB

RT

CZ

P

historia

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
j.polski

geografia

matematyka

S

13B

Sg1
Sg2
15B
9B
16B

10D

4B

Czwartek

N

MS

DB

CZ

MJ
KN
EZ

P

technika

j.polski

matematyka

j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
plastyka

S

10D

16B

4B

15B
9B
13B

Piątek

N

MJ
KN
DB

WL
MZ
CZ

ZS

P

j.angielski-1/2
j.angielski-2/2
j.polski

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
matematyka

religia

S

15B
9B
16B

Sg1
Sg2
4B

3B

[1:1]



7a  B.Dunajska

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

 8 14:40-15:25 

Poniedziałek

N
MŁ
KK
--
SM
AB
DB
WL
MZ
BD

BK

BK

P
religia
j.francuski-j1
--
matematyka
fizyka
j.polski
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
muzyka

biologia

z.kszt.kreat

S
1C
17B
--
5B
1B
16B
Sg1
Sg2
14B

7B

7B

Wtorek

N

AR

DB
MJ
SM
BD

BD

WL
MZ
MS
TJ

P

chemia

j.polski
j.angielski
matematyka
historia

zaj.wych

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
informatyka-1/2
informatyka-2/2

S

1B

16B
15B
5B
14B

14B

Sg1
Sg2
8D
9D

Środa

N
MŁ
AB

SM
MJ
DB
RT

WL
MZ

P
religia
fizyka

matematyka
j.angielski
j.polski
geografia

wf-Ch
wf-Dz

S
1C
1B

5B
15B
16B
10D

Sg1
Sg2

Czwartek

N

SM

MJ
BK
DB
BD

KK
--
AR

P

matematyka

j.angielski
biologia
j.polski
historia

j.francuski-j1
--
chemia

S

5B

15B
7B
16B
14B

7B
--
1B

Piątek

N
wdż II semestr
SM

RT
EZ
DB
MJ

WL
MZ

P

matematyka

geografia
plastyka
j.polski
j.angielski

wf-Ch
wf-Dz

S

5B

11B
13B
16B
15B

Sg1
Sg2

[1:1]



7b  M.Soboń

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

 8 14:40-15:25 

Poniedziałek

N
KK
--
AK

AR
MŁ

AB

SM

SW
MB
MZ

P
j.francuski-j1
--
j.angielski

chemia
religia

fizyka

matematyka

j.polski
wf-Ch
wf-Dz

S
17B
--
14C

1B
1C

1B

5B

17B
Sg3
Sg2

Wtorek

N

BR
--
BK
SW

MB
MZ
SM

SM
MS
TJ
KK

P

j.niemiecki-j2
--
biologia
j.polski

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
matematyka

zaj.wych
informatyka-1/2
informatyka-2/2
doradca zaw.

S

7B
--
7B
17B

Sg3
Sg2
5B

5B
8D
9D
12B

Środa

N
BK

SW

BD
SM

RT

AB

AK
EZ

P
wych.rodz.

j.polski

historia
matematyka

geografia

fizyka

j.angielski
plastyka

S
7B

17B

14B
5B

10D

1B

14C
13B

Czwartek

N
BK

AR

AK
MB
MZ
SM

SW

MŁ
KK
--

P
biologia

chemia

j.angielski
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
matematyka

j.polski

religia
j.francuski-j1
--

S
7B

1B

14C
Sg3
Sg2
5B

17B

1C
7B
--

Piątek

N
RT

BD

SM
BD

SW

MB
MZ
AK
AG

P
geografia

historia

matematyka
muzyka

j.polski

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.angielski
z.kszt.kreat

S
11B

14B

5B
14B

17B

Sg3
Sg2
14C
11B

[1:1]



7c  M.Skwara

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

Poniedziałek

N
KK
--
AR
MJ
SM
BK
WL
MZ
AB

SW

P
j.francuski-j1
--
chemia
j.angielski
matematyka
biologia
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
fizyka

j.polski

S
17B
--
1B
15B
5B
7B
Sg1
Sg2
1B

17B

Wtorek

N
BR
--
MŁ
MJ
SM
BD
SW

SW

WL
MZ

P
j.niemiecki-j2
--
religia
j.angielski
matematyka
muzyka
j.polski

zaj.wych

wf-Ch
wf-Dz

S
7B
--
1C
15B
5B
14B
17B

17B

Sg1
Sg2

Środa

N
wdż II semestr

EZ
SW
AB
SM
MJ

WL
MZ
MS
TJ

P

historia
j.polski
fizyka
matematyka
j.angielski

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
informatyka-1/2
informatyka-2/2

S

13B
17B
1B
5B
15B

Sg1
Sg2
8D
9D

Czwartek

N
SM

MJ
SM
AR
MŁ
RT

SW

KK
--

P
z.kszt.kreat

j.angielski
matematyka
chemia
religia
geografia

j.polski

j.francuski-j1
--

S
5B

15B
5B
1B
1C
10D

17B

7B
--

Piątek

N
SM

BK
EZ
SW
EZ
RT

WL
MZ
dor. zaw. II semestr

P
matematyka

biologia
historia
j.polski
plastyka
geografia

wf-Ch
wf-Dz

S
5B

7B
13B
17B
13B
7B

Sg1
Sg2

[1:1]



8a  J.Francuz

 0  7:05- 7:50 

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:55- 9:40 

 3  9:50-10:35 

 4 10:45-11:30 

 5 11:55-12:40 

 6 12:50-13:35 

 7 13:45-14:30 

Poniedziałek

N

KK
TJ

CZ

AB

JF
MB
MZ

P

j.francuski
informatyka

matematyka

fizyka

j.polski
wf-Ch
wf-Dz

S

17B
9D

4B

1B

12B
Sg3
Sg2

Wtorek

N

CZ
AR
KN

MB
MZ
JF

JF
JF

P

matematyka
chemia
j.angielski

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.polski

zaj.wych
historia

S

6B
1B
9B

Sg3
Sg2
12B

12B
12B

Środa

N
SM
JF
JF
JF

AB

KN

CZ
ZS

P
z.kszt.kreat
j.polski
historia
wos

fizyka

j.angielski

matematyka
religia

S
5B
12B
12B
12B

1B

9B

4B
3B

Czwartek

N
JF
JF
BK
MB
MZ
KN

KK

AR
ZS

P
wos
j.polski
biologia
wf-Ch
wf-Dz
j.angielski

j.francuski

chemia
religia

S
12B
12B
7B
Sg3
Sg2
9B

7B

1B
3B

Piątek

N
BK
JF
CZ
KN

RT

MB
MZ
MB
KK

P
wych.rodz.
j.polski
matematyka
j.angielski

geografia

wf-Ch
wf-Dz
e_dla_bezp
doradca zaw.

S
7B
12B
4B
9B

7B

Sg3
Sg2
12B
12B

[1:1]
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